

MOBILE COUNTY COMMISSION
PATRUSKI ROAD
MCR-2010-310
NOVEMBER 19, 2014



Hutchinson, Moore & Rauch, LLC
 Engineers ♦ Surveyors ♦ Land Planners

MARK DAVIS CONSTRUCTION,
 INC.

SUNSET CONTRACTING

JOHN G. WALTON

ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ROADWAY ITEMS									
201-A	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (APPROX. 1.46 ACRES)	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,361.81	\$ 8,361.61	\$ 15,250.00	\$ 15,250.00
206-D	REMOVING PIPE	250	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 8.59	\$ 2,147.50
209-A	MAILBOX RESET, SINGLE	7	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 115.67	\$ 809.69	\$ 54.88	\$ 384.16
210-A	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	3,080	CY	\$ 9.00	\$ 27,720.00	\$ 10.03	\$ 30,892.40	\$ 11.67	\$ 35,943.60
210-D	BORROW EXCAVATION, SELECT FILL	886	CY	\$ 12.50	\$ 11,075.00	\$ 9.06	\$ 8,027.16	\$ 17.37	\$ 15,389.82
230-A	ROADBED PROCESSING	22	RBD STA	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 462.22	\$ 10,168.84	\$ 215.27	\$ 4,735.94
301-A	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 8" THICK, TYPE B, PLANT MIXED	4,475	SY	\$ 16.50	\$ 73,837.50	\$ 16.42	\$ 73,479.50	\$ 21.45	\$ 95,988.75
401-A	BITUMINOUS TREATMENT, TYPE A	4,475	SY	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,475.00	\$ 1.45	\$ 6,488.75	\$ 1.16	\$ 5,191.00
429-A	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE, 1/2" MAX. AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE B, 175 LBS/SY	410	TON	\$ 87.00	\$ 35,670.00	\$ 106.41	\$ 43,628.10	\$ 95.50	\$ 39,155.00
430-B	AGGREGATE SURFACING	100	TON	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 49.99	\$ 4,999.00	\$ 62.67	\$ 6,267.00
530-B	29" SPAN X 18" RISE ROADWAY PIPE	76	LF	\$ 57.00	\$ 4,332.00	\$ 44.09	\$ 3,350.84	\$ 68.55	\$ 5,209.80
							\$3,306.75		
535-B	22" SPAN X 13" RISE RCP SIDE DRAIN PIPE	392	LF	\$ 45.25	\$ 17,738.00	\$ 54.38	\$ 21,316.96	\$ 48.28	\$ 18,917.92
600-A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 9,522.36	\$ 9,522.36	\$ 16,420.00	\$ 16,420.00
610-A	LOOSE RIPRAP, CLASS 2, 18" THICK	9	SY	\$ 75.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 111.51	\$ 1,003.59	\$ 125.96	\$ 1,133.84
610-D	FILTER BLANKET, GEOTEXTILE (NON-WOVEN)	11	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 19.08	\$ 209.88	\$ 10.21	\$ 112.31
619-B	29" SPAN X 18" RISE ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, 3:1 SLOPE (DOUBLE) (45° SKEW)	2	EA	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 925.33	\$ 1,850.66	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 8,250.00
					\$2,700.00				
620-A	MINOR STRUCTURE CONCRETE	3	CY	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 867.49	\$ 2,602.47	\$ 1,265.00	\$ 3,795.00
623-B	CONCRETE CURB (TYPE RAVEL)	20	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 46.27	\$ 925.40	\$ 69.74	\$ 1,394.80
637-A	FENCE RESET (ALL TYPES)	2,620	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 15,720.00	\$ 5.42	\$ 14,200.40	\$ 6.87	\$ 17,999.40
650-A	TOPSOIL, 4" COMPACTED THICKNESS	440	CY	\$ 14.00	\$ 6,160.00	\$ 21.71	\$ 9,552.40	\$ 8.61	\$ 3,788.40

MOBILE COUNTY COMMISSION
PATRUSKI ROAD
MCR-2010-310
NOVEMBER 19, 2014



Hutchinson, Moore & Rauch, LLC
 Engineers ♦ Surveyors ♦ Land Planners

MARK DAVIS CONSTRUCTION,
 INC.

SUNSET CONTRACTING

JOHN G. WALTON

ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
652-A	SEEDING	2	ACRE	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 809.66	\$ 1,619.32	\$ 1,996.98	\$ 3,993.96
656-A	MULCHING	2	ACRE	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 809.88	\$ 1,619.32	\$ 1,222.02	\$ 2,444.04
659-C	EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE 2D	1500	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 3.02	\$ 4,530.00
665-A	TEMPORARY SEEDING	2	ACRE	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 890.63	\$ 1,781.26	\$ 1,112.52	\$ 2,225.04
665-B	TEMPORARY MULCHING	6	TONS	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 289.16	\$ 1,734.96	\$ 680.28	\$ 4,081.68
665-F	HAY BALES	210	EA	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 8.91	\$ 1,871.10	\$ 15.03	\$ 3,156.30
665-I	TEMPORARY RIPRAP	50	TONS	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 78.77	\$ 3,938.50	\$ 87.20	\$ 4,360.00
665-J	SILT FENCE	1,000	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3.47	\$ 3,470.00	\$ 3.97	\$ 3,970.00
665-O	SILT FENCE REMOVAL	1,000	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.04	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 1,650.00
665-Q	WATTLES	500	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 4,625.00	\$ 10.42	\$ 5,210.00
880-A	GEOMETRIC CONTROLS	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,783.28	\$ 5,783.28	\$ 9,995.72	\$ 9,995.72
690-A	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (MAXIMUM BID \$19,000.00)	1	LS	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
740-B	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS, TYPE IV	128	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 19.08	\$ 2,442.24	\$ 17.63	\$ 2,256.64
740-D	CHANNELIZING DRUMS	50	EA	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 17.46	\$ 873.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50
740-E	CONES (36" HIGH)	50	EA	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 25.46	\$ 1,273.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50
740-M	BALLAST FOR CONES	50	EA	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5.78	\$ 289.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50
1002-A	RESIDENTIAL ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, COMPLETE IN PLACE	359	SY	\$ 17.00	\$ 6,103.00	\$ 11.10	\$ 3,984.90	\$ 19.47	\$ 6,989.73
TOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS				\$ 277,849.50		\$ 291,984.89		\$ 352,338.65	
				\$278,349.50		\$291,940.89			

**MOBILE COUNTY COMMISSION
PATRUSKI ROAD
MCR-2010-310
NOVEMBER 19, 2014**



Hutchinson, Moore & Rauch, LLC
Engineers ♦ Surveyors ♦ Land Planners

MARK DAVIS CONSTRUCTION,
INC.

SUNSET CONTRACTING

JOHN G. WALTON

ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
WATER AND SEWER ITEMS									
1-W	6" C-900 PVC WATER MAIN, SDR-18 (INCLUDING LOCATOR WIRE)	50	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 21.49	\$ 1,074.50	\$ 55.21	\$ 2,760.50
2-W	6" CLASS 52 D.I. WATER MAIN	20	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 38.03	\$ 760.60	\$ 113.53	\$ 2,270.60
3-W	6" GATE VALVE AND BOX	1	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,096.56	\$ 1,096.56	\$ 2,104.90	\$ 2,104.90
4-W	RESET EXISTING 6" FIRE HYDRANT	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 834.75	\$ 834.75	\$ 1,717.24	\$ 1,717.24
5-W	D.I. M.J. FITTING	300	LBS	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 11.54	\$ 3,462.00	\$ 19.88	\$ 5,958.00
6-W	3/4" TYPE "K" COPPER SERVICE PIPE	140	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 9.17	\$ 1,283.80	\$ 16.14	\$ 2,259.60
7-W	RESET AND RECONNECT EXISTING CUSTOMER SERVICE	7	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 205.79	\$ 1,440.53	\$ 309.73	\$ 2,168.11
8-W	RESET EXISTING WATER AND VALVE BOX	1	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 286.88	\$ 286.88	\$ 658.21	\$ 658.21
1-S	4" PVC SEWER MAIN (INCLUDING LOCATOR WIRE)	50	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 13.49	\$ 674.50	\$ 28.78	\$ 1,439.00
2-S	RESET EXISTING 2" CUSTOMER SERVICE CONNECTION	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 395.37	\$ 395.37	\$ 478.75	\$ 478.75
TOTAL WATER AND SEWER ITEMS					\$ 17,800.00		\$ 11,309.49		\$ 21,814.91
TOTAL AMOUNT					\$ 295,649.50		\$ 303,294.38		\$ 374,153.56
					\$296,149.50		\$303,250.29		

We hereby certify this to be a true and correct tabulation on the above named project.

T. Shane Sawyer, P.E.

Project Manager

Hutchinson, Moore & Rauch, LLC